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Tuskegee University College of Veter inary  Medicine 
 

Calendar of Events 
 

Academic Year  2023-2024 

Fall 2023   

August   

AVMA Convention (Denver, CO) Fri-Tues
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Phi Zeta Research Day 
- First & Second-year students are required to attend 
- Third and Fourth-year students remain in class & clinics 

Tues Sept 19 

American Association of Bovine Practitioners Conference 
(Milwaukee, WI) 

Thurs-Sat Sept 21-23 
 

FAFSA Applications for Academic Year 2024-25 available Sat Sept 30 

October   

College of Veterinary Medicine Fall Break (Years 1-3 only) Thurs-Fri Oct 12-13 
Homecoming activities begin Fri Oct 13 

 Homecoming game and related activities Sat Oct 14 
Homecoming Convocation Sun Oct 15 

Mid�(semester Unsatisfactory Grades Due in Registrar's Office and 
�'�H�D�Q�¶�V���2�I�I�L�F�H 

Tues Oct 17 

Last day for admission to candidacy for �P�D�V�W�H�U�¶�V���G�R�F�W�Rral students 
planning to complete degree requirements in Spring 2024 

Wed Oct 18 

AAVMC Primary Care Veterinary Educators�¶ Symposium 
(Gainesville, FL) 

Fri-Mon Oct 18-21 

Academic and Professionalism Advisory Committee Meeting Thurs Oct 19 
 
 

Scholarship Convocation  Fri Oct 20 
AVMA Veterinary Business and Economic Forum (virtual) Tues-Wed Oct 24-25 

American College of Veterinary Radiology Annual Scientific 
Conference (New Orleans, LA) 

Wed-Sat Oct 25-28 

AAVMC Veterinary Educators Symposium (Amarillo, TX) Fri-Sat Oct 27-28 
American College of Veterinary Pathologist Conference (Chicago, 
IL)  
 

Sat-Tues Oct 28-31 

Last day to withdraw from Fall Semester courses with a grade of 
�³�:�´  

Mon Oct 30 

Preregistration begins for Spring Semester 2024 Tues Oct 31 

    November   

Thanksgiving Break after studen�W�V�¶���O�Dst class (Year 1-3 only) Fri Nov 17
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Final Examinations Study Day Sat Dec 9 
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Final Examinations Wed-Thurs July 24-25 

Faculty grades due in the Registrar�¶�V���D�Q�G���'�H�D�Q�¶�V offices no later 
than 12:00p.m. 

Mon Jul 29 

Registration begins for Fall semester 2024  Tues Jul 30  
 


